
 
 

 
 

Our Roots Run Deep – Our Branches Stretch Far 

 

 

 

SCHOOL BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

2024-2025 
 

 
 

Monday, May 13, 2024 Special Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, June 10, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, July 8, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, August 12, 2024 Summer Workshop 4:00-8:00 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, August 26, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, September 9, 2024 Committee of the Whole Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, September 23, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, October 14, 2024 Committee of the Whole Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, October 28, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, October 28, 2024 Annual Meeting/Budget Hearing  6:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, November 11, 2024 Committee of the Whole Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, November 25, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, December 9, 2024 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, January 13, 2025 Committee of the Whole Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, January 27, 2025 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, February 10, 2025 Committee of the Whole Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, February 24, 2025 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, March 10, 2025 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, April 14, 2025 Committee of the Whole Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

Monday, April 28, 2025 Regular Meeting 5:30 p.m. MS/HS IMC 

 

 

 


